## A PLASTIC PLANET

Erin Heryford Managing Director **Nonwoven Network, LLC (One Earth®)** 235 Little Harbour Lane Naples FL 34102 USA

## 19 December 2019

Dear Erin,

It is our greatest pleasure to confirm that the packaging material produced by One Earth has successfully passed the rigorous evaluation by A Plastic Panel's expert panel. This means this product can proudly carry the Plastic Free Consumer Trust Mark.

One Earth is required remain in compliance with APP's Terms and Conditions as shared during the application process. If these change in any way, we will contact you immediately. If the packaging described below changes, the Evaluation Criteria must be re-submitted and we will ensure the process is fast-tracked for minimal disruption.

	Description	SKU	Bar Code
1	One Earth®	YJ00024F3	N/A

Many congratulations again and we are looking forward to working with you as part of APP's global campaign to offer customers the choice to buy plastic-free!

As always, if you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us,

Kind regards,

Sian Sutherland Director and co-founder